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Edge Safety Equipment BV biedt een uitgebal-
anceerd assortiment persoonlijke beschermings-
middelen, waarbij veiligheid, comfort en ergono-
mie voor de gebruiker centraal staan. 

Ons gamma omvat diverse artikelen voor val-
beveiliging, oogbescherming, veiligheidshelmen, 
ademhalingsbescherming en gehoor-
bescherming.

Zowel in onze producten als in ons productie-
proces zijn wij innovatief, met oog voor het 
milieu en het welzijn van onze werknemers.

Edge Safety Equipment BV propose une large 
gamme de produits de protection individuelle. 
Nos valeurs, que nous estimons primordiales, 
sont la sécurité, le confort et l’ergonomie de nos 
clients lors de l’utilisation de nos produits. 

Notre gamme de produits contient des produits 
de protection anti-chute pour pratiquement 
toutes les applications imaginables, de la 
protection oculaire ainsi que des casques et de 
la protection respiratoire.

L’importance que nous accordons à nos valeurs, 
la sécurité, le confort et l’ergonomie nous donne 
la motivation de toujours être innovateurs. Tout 
en respectant l’environnement ainsi que le 
bienêtre de nos collaborateurs.

Edge Safety Equipment BV offers a balanced 
range of personal protective equipment. Safety, 
comfort and ergonomics for the user are essen-
tial for us.

Our range includes fall protection products, 
eye/face protection, safety helmets, respiratory 
protection and hearing protection.

We are innovative in both our products and in 
our manufacturing process, with much attention 
for the environment and our employees.
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SYMBOLEN

werkpositioneringsgordel
ceinture de positionnement
positioning belt

liftbouw
construction d’ascenseurs
elevator construction

industrie algemeen
industrie général
industry general

EN 343 regenkleding
EN 343 vêtements imperméables
EN 343 rain clothing

telecom
télécom
telecom

EN ISO 11611 laskleding
EN ISO 11611 vêtements de soudage
EN ISO 11611 welding clothing

staalbouw
construction acier
steel construction

kant-getest
côté testé
edge tested

dakdekkers
couvreurs
roofers

maatvoering S, M, L, XL, XXL en XXXL
tailles S, M, L, XL, XXL et XXXL
size S, M, L, XL, XXL and XXXL

service
service
service

steigerbouw
échafaudage
scaffolding

EN 1149 antistatische kleding
EN 1149 vêtements antistatiques
EN 1149 antistatic clothing

hoogspanning
haute tension
high voltage

EN ISO 14116 hitte- en vlambescherming
EN ISO 14116 protec. contre flammes/chaleur
EN ISO 14116 heat and flame protection

hoogtewerkers
installation de levage
inform work

EN 471 signalisatiekleding
EN 471 vêtements de signalisation
EN 471 hi visability clothing

windmolen
eoliennes
windmill

EN ISO 11612 hitte- en vlambescherming
EN ISO 11612 protec. contre flammes/chaleur
EN ISO 11612 heat and flame protection

bouwindustrie
industrie de la construction
construction industry

vlamvertragend
ignifuge
flame retardant

brandweer
pompiers
fire brigade

EN 343

EN ISO 11611

EN 1149

EN ISO 14116

EN 471

EN ISO 11612

harnas met rugring
harnais avec anneau sur le dos
harness with back connection

silo- en rioolwerkzaamheden
travaux silo et égouts
silo- and sewer work

vrije tijd / klimsport
loisirs / l’escalade
leisure / climbing

werkpositioneringsgordel
ceinture de positionnement
positioning belt

mastbeklimming
escalade des mâts
mast climbing

harnas met borstring
harnais avec anneau sur le torse
harness with front connection

abseil werkzaamheden
travail descente en rappel
abseil work

redding
sauvetage
rescue

Schwerentflammbar
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VALBEVEILIGING
PROTECTION ANTICHUTE

FALL PROTECTION
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ECONOMY

EENVOUDIG, FUNCTIONEEL EN VEILIG
Ons Economy gamma biedt een goede pasvorm en eenvoudige instellingsmogelijkheden. 
De harnassen kenmerken zich door een opvallende kleurstelling, metaaldelen uit één 
stuk en een sterk bandenstel. Edge-harnassen hebben een eenvoudige opbouw met de 
volgende specifieke kenmerken:
• Edge 1: basis harnas voorzien van 1 D-ring en valindicator op de rugzijde
• Edge 2: algemeen harnas voorzien van 1 D-ring en valindicator op de rugzijde en 
  2 D-ringen op de borstzijde

SIMPLE, FONCTIONNEL ET SÉCURE
La gamme Economy fournit un bon ajustement et options de réglage facile. Les faisceaux
sont caractérisés par des couleurs vives, des parties métalliques d’une seule pièce et des 
sangles fortes.  Les harnais ont une structure simple, avec les caractéristiques suivantes:
• Edge1: harnais de base avec 1 anneau en D et indicateur de chute au dos 
• Edge 2: harnais général avec 1 anneau en D et indicateur de chute sur le dos 
  et 2 anneaux en D sur le torse

SIMPLE, FUNCTIONAL AND SAFE
The Economy range provides a good fit and easy adjustment options. The harnesses are 
characterized by a striking colour, metal parts in one piece and strong webbing. Edge 
harnesses have a simple structure with the following characteristics:
• Edge 1: basic harness with 1 D-ring and fall indicator on the back
• Edge 2: general harness with 1 D-ring and fall indicator on the back and 2 D-rings on 
  the chest

EN 
361

140
KG
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ECONOMY

EDGE 1 EDGE 2

Art. no. EVH1D101

size M - XL

Art. no. EVH2D103

size M -XL
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BASIC

EENVOUDIG, FUNCTIONEEL EN VEILIG
Ons Basic gamma biedt een goede pasvorm en eenvoudige instellingsmogelijkheden. De 
harnassen kenmerken zich door een opvallende kleurstelling, metaaldelen uit één stuk en 
een sterk bandenstel. Edge-harnassen hebben een eenvoudige opbouw met de volgende 
specifieke kenmerken:
• Edge Dynamic 2 Easy On: vest-style harnas voorzien van 1 D-ring op de rugzijde, een 
verlengde D-ring, snelsluitingen en rugpadding.
• Edge Dynamic 2: algemeen harnas voorzien van 1 D-ring op de rugzijde en 
  2 D-ringen op de borstzijde
• Edge Dynamic 4: harnas met geïntegreerde positioneringsgordel, voorzien van 1 D-ring
  op de rugzijde, 2 D-ringen op de borstzijde en 2 D-ringen op de heupen

SIMPLE, FONCTIONNEL ET SÉCURE
La gamme Basic fournit un bon ajustement et options de réglage facile. Les faisceaux
sont caractérisés par des couleurs vives, des parties métalliques d’une seule pièce et des 
sangles fortes.  Les harnais ont une structure simple, avec les caractéristiques suivantes:
• Edge Dynamic 2 Easy On: harnais avec 1 anneau en D au dos et 1 extendend D-ring, 
  des boucles en fermeture rapide.
• Edge Dynamic 2: harnais général avec 1 anneau en D sur le dos et 2 anneaux en D sur
  le torse
• Edge Dynamic 4: harnais avec ceinture de positionnement intégrée, munie d‘un anneau 
  en D sur le dos, 2 anneaux en D sur le torse et 2 anneaux en D sur les hanches

SIMPLE, FUNCTIONAL AND SAFE
The Basic range provides a good fit and easy adjustment options. The harnesses are 
characterized by a striking colour, metal parts in one piece and strong webbing. Edge 
harnesses have a simple structure with the following characteristics:
• Edge Dynamic  2 Easy On: vest-style harness with 1 D-ring on the back, an extended 
  D-ring, quick release buckles and back padding.
• Edge Dynamic 2: general harness with 1 D-ring on the back and 2 D-rings on the chest
• Edge Dynamic 4: harness with integrated positioning belt, provided with 1 D-ring on the
  back, 2 D-rings on the chest and 2 D-rings on the hips

EN 
361

150 
KG
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BASIC

EDGE DYNAMIC 2 EASY ON EDGE DYNAMIC 2 EDGE DYNAMIC 4

Art. no. FP111004S-M, size S-M
Art. no. FP111004L-XL, size L-XL
Art. no. FP111004XXL-XXXL, size XXL-XXXL

Art. no. FP111002S-M, size S-M
Art. no. FP111002L-XL, size L-XL
Art. no. FP111002XXL-XXXL, size XXL-XXXL

Art. no. FP111003S-M, size S-M
Art. no. FP111003L-XL, size L-XL
Art. no. FP111003XXL-XXXL, size XXL-XXXL
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EDGE COMFORT

EN 
361

EENVOUDIG, COMFORTABEL EN VEILIG
De Edge Comfort harnassen kenmerken zich door veiligheid, comfort en eenvoud. 
Harnassen in deze klasse hebben een hoogwaardige opbouw en zijn, mede door de 
padding, zeer comfortabel in het gebruik en eenvoudig aan te trekken.
• Edge Enterprise Comfort: vest-style harnas voorzien van 1 D-ring met valindicator op de
  rugzijde (of extended D-ring), 2 D-ringen op de borstzijde en snel-sluit-gespen.
• Edge Endeavour Comfort: vest-style harnas voorzien van 1 D-ring met
  valindicator op de rugzijde, 2 D-ringen op de borstzijde, 2 D-ringen op de heupen en
  snel-sluit-gespen.
• Edge Vancouver Comfort: vest-style harnas voorzien van 1 D-ring op de rugzijde, 
  1 D-ring op de borstzijde, 2 D-ringen op de heupen en snel-sluit-gespen.

SIMPLE,  CONFORTABLE ET SÉCURE
Les harnais Edge Comfort sont caractérisés par la sécurité, le comfort et la simplicité. 
Harnais de cette classe ont une structure plus complexe, ce qui vous donne plus de 
comfort et ce qui sont très facile à mettre.
• Edge Enterprise Comfort: 1 anneau en D et indicateur de chute sur le dos (ou 
  extendend D-ring) et 2 anneaux en D sur le torse avec des boucles en fermeture rapide.
• Edge Endeavour Comfort: 1 anneau en D et indicateur de chute sur le dos et 2 anneaux
  en D sur le hanches, avec des boucles en fermeture rapide.
• Edge Vancouver Comfort: 1 anneau en D sur le dos et 2 anneaux en D sur le hanches, 
  avec des boucles en fermeture rapide.

SIMPLE, COMFORTABLE AND SAFE
The Edge Comfort harnesses provide a good fit and easy adjustment options. The 
harnesses are a high quality and, due to additional padding, very comfortable to use and 
easy to put on.  
• Edge Enterprise Comfort: vest-style harness with quick release buckles, 1 D-ring and
  fall indicator on the back (or extended D-ring) and 1 D-ring on the chest.
• Edge Endeavour Comfort: vest-style harness with quick release buckles, 1 D-ring and
  fall indicator on the back, 2 D-rings on the chest and 2 D-rings on the hips.
• Edge Vancouver Comfort: vest-style harness with quick release buckles, 1 D-ring on the
  back, 1 D-ring on the chest and 2 D-rings on the hips.

150 
KG
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EDGE COMFORT

EDGE ENTERPRISE COMFORT EGDE ENDEAVOUR COMFORT EDGE VANCOUVER COMFORT

Art. no. EH1420080, size S-M
Art. no. EH1420081, size L-XL
Art. no. EH1420082, size XXL-XXXL

ED

Art. no. EH1120030, size S-M
Art. no. EH1120031, size L-XL
Art. no. EH1120031ED, size L-XL (ED)
Art. no. EH1120032, size XXL-XXXL 
Art. no. EH1120032ED, size XXL - XXXL (ED) 

Art. no. EH1220050, size S-M
Art. no. EH1220051, size L-XL
Art. no. EH1220052, size XXL-XXXL
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EDGE PREMIUM

EENVOUDIG, FUNCTIONEEL EN VEILIG
De Edge Premium harnassen kenmerken zich door veiligheid, comfort en eenvoud. 
Harnassen in deze klasse hebben een hoogwaardige opbouw en zijn, mede door de 
padding, zeer comfortabel in het gebruik en eenvoudig aan te trekken.
• Edge Toronto: premium vest-style harnas voorzien van 1 D-ring met
  valindicator op de rugzijde, 1 D-ring op de borstzijde en snel-sluit-gespen.
• Edge Montreal: premium vest-style harnas voorzien van 1 D-ring met
  valindicator op de rugzijde, 1 D-ring op de borstzijde, 2 D-ringen op de heupen en snel- 
  sluit-gespen.
• Edge Vancouver: premium vest-style harnas voorzien van 1 D-ring met
  valindicator op de rugzijde, 1 D-ring op de borstzijde, 2 D-ringen op de heupen en snel- 
  sluit-gespen.

SIMPLE, FONCTIONNEL ET SÉCURE
Les harnais Edge Premium sont caractérisés par la sécurité, le comfort et la simplicité. 
Harnais de cette classe ont une structure plus complexe, ce qui vous donne plus de 
comfort et ce qui sont très facile à mettre.
• Edge Toronto: 1 anneau en D et indicateur de chute sur le dos et 1 anneau en D sur 
  le torse avec des boucles en fermeture rapide.
• Edge Montreal: 1 anneau en D et indicateur de chute sur le dos et 2 anneaux en D sur
  le hanches, avec des boucles en fermeture rapide.
• Edge Vancouver: 1 anneau en D et indicateur de chute sur le dos et 2 anneaux en D sur 
  le hanches, avec des boucles en fermeture rapide.

SIMPLE, FUNCTIONAL AND SAFE
The Edge Premium harnesses provide a good fit and easy adjustment options. The 
harnesses are a high quality and, due to additional padding, very comfortable to use and 
easy to put on.  
• Edge Toronto: premium vest-style harness with quick release buckles, 1 D-ring and fall
  indicator on the back and 1 D-ring on the chest.
• Edge Montreal: premium vest-style harness with quick release buckles, 1 D-ring and fall 
  indicator on the back, 1 D-ring on the chest and 2 D-rings on the hips.
• Edge Vancouver: premium vest-style harness with quick release buckles, 1 D-ring and
  fall indicator on the back, 1 D-ring on the chest and 2 D-rings on the hips.

EN 
361

150 
KG
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Art. no. FP113208S-M, size S-M
Art. no. FP113208L-XL, size L-XL
Art. no. FP113208XXL-XXXL, size XXL-XXXL

Art. no. FP112253S-M, size S-M
Art. no. FP112253L-XL, size L-XL
Art. no. FP112253XXL-XXXL, size XXL-XXXL

Art. no. FP111244S-M, size S-M
Art. no. FP111244L-XL, size L-XL
Art. no. FP111244XXL-XXXL, size XXL-XXXL
With leg padding:
Art. no. FP111233S-M, size S-M
Art. no. FP111233L-XL, size L-XL
Art. no. FP111233XXL-XXXL, size XXL-XXXL

EDGE PREMIUM

EDGE TORONTO EDGE MONTREAL EDGE VANCOUVER
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VLAMVERTRAGENDE HARNASSEN EN VESTEN 
Edge biedt een reeks harnassen en vesten met vlamvertragende (FR) en antistatische 
(AST) eigenschappen. De vertrouwde bescherming voor werken op hoogte, 
gebruiksgemak en zichtbaarheid worden gecombineerd met bescherming van het 
harnas tegen hitte en/of vuur. 

De Intellivesten zijn in combinatie met de harnassen Heatcruiser en Chemistry te 
bestellen. De harnassen kunnen ook afzonderlijk worden besteld.

Wanneer vlamvertragende en anti-statische eigenschappen vereist zijn, let dan ook op 
de juiste keuze van verbindingsmiddelen.

HARNAIS ET GILETS FLAMME RETARDANTE
Edge vous offre un nombre d‘harnais et gilets flame-retardante (FR) et anti-statique 
(AST). La protection bien sécurisante pour les travaux à hauteur, utilisation facile et 
bonne visibilité ont été consolidées avec une protection thermale contre la chaleur/ou le 
feu .

Les gilets Intelli doivent être commandés en combinaison avec le harnais Heatcruiser 
ou Chemistry. Par contre, les harnais peuvent ëtre commandés individuellement.

Quand spécifications comme flame-retardante et  anti-statisque sont requises, faites 
également attention aux moyens de raccordement.

FLAME RETARDANT HARNESSES AND JACKETS
Edge offers a range of harnesses and vests with flame retardant (FR) and anti-static 
(AST) prperties. The well known protection for working at height, comfort and visibility 
are combined with the protection of the harness against heat and/or fire.

The Intellivests must be ordered in combination with either the Heatcruiser or Chemistry 
harness. The harnesses can also be ordered separately.

When flame retardant and anti-static properties are required, also select the correct 
connecting devices.

VLAMVERTRAGENDE HARNASSEN EN VESTEN
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VLAMVERTRAGENDE HARNASSEN EN VESTEN 

EDGE HEATCRUISER FR EDGE CHEMISTRY FR + AST EDGE INTELLIVEST FR EDGE INTELLIVEST FR + AST

Art. no. EH1510100, size S-M
Art. no. EH1510101, size L-XL
Art. no. EH1510102, size XXL-XXXL

Art. no. EH1150030, size S-M
Art. no. EH1150031, size L-XL
Art. no. EH1150032, size XXL-XXXL

Art. no. EV6055113, size S-M
Art. no. EV6055114, size L-XL
Art. no. EV6055115, size XXL-XXXL

Art. no. EV6055223, size S-M
Art. no. EV6055224, size L-XL
Art. no. EV6055225, size XXL-XXXL
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EN 
361

Art. no. EH1250530, size S-M
Art. no. EH1250531, size L-XL
Art. no. EH1250532, size XXL-XXXL

Art. no. EH1121126, size S-M
Art. no. EH1121127, size L-XL
Art. no. EH1121128, size XXL-XXXL

Art. no. EH1121123, size S-M
Art. no. EH1121124, size L-XL
Art. no. EH1121125, size XXL-XXXL

SPECIALE HARNASSEN

EDGE HIGHLIGHT BASIC AUTOMATIC 
(inclusief harnas)

EDGE HIGHLIGHT BASIC AUTOMATIC 
(inclusief harnas)

EN 
361

EN 
361

EDGE OFFSHORE
Solas
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Art. no. FP111244S-M.SP, size S-M
Art. no. FP111244L-XL.SP, size L-XL
Art. no. FP111244XXL-XXXL.SP, size XXL-XXXL

HARNASSEN T.B.V. DE STEIGERBOUW
De Edge Winx is een lichtgewicht, comfortabel 
harnas voorzien van schouderpads op beide 
schouders. Het harnas is voorzien van 
snelsluitingen. 
De Edge Toronto Scaffolding is een premium 
vest-style harnas met schouderpads op 
beide schouders. Het harnas is voorzien van 
snelsluitingen.

HARNAIS POUR L‘ÉCHAFAUDAGE
L‘Edge Winx est un harnais confortable avec 
protection d‘épaule sur les deux épaules. Le 
harnais a des fermetures rapide.
Le Edge Toronto Scaffolding est un harnais de 
style gilet de qualité supérieure avec protection 
d‘épaule sur les deux épaules. Le harnais est 
équipé de fermetures rapides.

SCAFFOLDING HARNESSES
The Edge Winx is a lightweight, comfortable 
harness with shoulder pads on both shoulders. The 
harness has quick release buckles.
The Edge Toronto Scaffolding is a premium 
vest-style harness with shoulder pads on both 
shoulders. The harness is equipped with quick-
release buckles.

SPECIALE HARNASSEN

EDGE WINX EDGE TORONTO SCAFFOLDING

Art. no. FP111820.S-M, size S-M
Art. no. FP111820.L-XL, size L-XL
Art. no. FP111820.XXL-XXXL, size XXL-XXXL
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POSITIONERINGSLIJNEN

POSITIONERINGSLIJNEN
Edge positioneringslijnen zijn samengesteld uit 
hoogwaardige materialen. De kernmantellijn is 
gemaakt van polyamide en voorzien van een stalen 
musketonhaak en/of aluminium steigerhaak.

LIGNES DE POSITIONNEMENT 
Les lignes de positionnement Edge sont composées 
en matériaux de haute qualité. La ligne de base 
du manteau est en polyamide et ets équipé d’un 
mousqueton en acier et/ou crochet échafaudage en 
aluminium.  

POSITIONING LANYARD
Edge positioning lines are composed of high quality 
materials. The core mantle line is made of polyamide 
and has a steel snap hook and/or aluminium scaffold 
hook.
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Art. no. EL1SH10, 1 m

EN 354

Art. no. EL1AH10, 1 m
Art. no. EL1AH10.1,5, 1,5 m

EN 354

Art. no. EL1AH10.2, 2 m

EN 354

Art. no. EKM2110010, 10 m
Art. no. EKM2110020, 20 m
Art. no. EKM2110030, 30 m

EN 358

Art. no. EL2112272, 2,0 m

EN 358

POSITIONERINGSLIJNEN  

EDGE FOX 2 (2m)EDGE FOX 1 EDGE VANGLIJN EDGE FAST 103C14 EDGE FOX 2
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ECONOMY VEILIGHEIDSLIJNEN MET VALDEMPER

ECONOMY VEILIGHEIDSLIJNEN MET VALDEMPER
Deze veiligheidslijnen zijn voorzien van een valdemper, welke de kracht van de val 
absorbeert en daardoor een letselbeperkende werking heeft. 
• Edge Viper: polyamide kernmantellijn, stalen musketonhaak en stalen steigerhaak 
• Edge Maverick: elastische veiligheidslijn met geïntegreerde valdemper en stalen
  steigerhaak
• Edge Delta 1: elastische webbing, stalen musketonhaak en stalen steigerhaak
• Edge Delta 2: elastische Y-webbing, stalen musketonhaak en stalen steigerhaken

ECONOMY LIGNES DE SÉCURITÉ AVEC ABSORBEUR DE CHOC
Cettes lignes de sécurité sont fournis avec un absorbeur de choc qui absorbe la force de 
la chute ce qui a un effet restrictif des blessures.
• Edge Viper: ligne de base du manteau en polyamide. Mousqueton en acier et 
  crochet échafaudage en acier.  
• Edge Maverick: ligne de sécurité élastique, avec un absorbeur de choc integré
  et un crochet échafaudage en acier.   
• Edge Delta 1: sangle en élastique, mousqueton en acier et crochet échafaudage en 
  acier.  
• Edge Delta 2: Y-sangle en élastique, mousqueton en acier et crochet échafaudage
  en acier.  

ECONOMY SAFETY LINES WITH SHOCK ABSORBER
These safety lines are provided with a shock absorber, which absorbs the force of the fall 
and thereby has an injury restrictive effect.
• Edge Viper: polyamide core mantle line, steel snap hook and steel scaffold hook
• Edge Maverick: elastic lanyard, integrated shock absorber and steel scaffold hook
• Edge Delta 1: elastic webbing, steel snap hook and steel scaffold hook
• Edge Delta 2: elastic Y-webbing, steel snap hook and steel scaffold hooks
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EDGE VIPER

ECONOMY VEILIGHEIDSLIJNEN MET VALDEMPER

EDGE MAVERICK EDGE DELTA 1 EDGE DELTA 2

Art. no. ELVD1KH1AH20, 2 m
Art. no. ELVD1KH1AH1.5, 1,5 m

EN 354 + EN 355

Art. no. EL2205052
2 m (022+426)

EN 354 + EN 355

Art. no. ELVDW1KH1AH20, 2 m
        Art. no. ELVDW1KH1AH201.5, 1,5 m

EN 354 + EN 355

Art. no. ELVDDW2AH20, 2 m
       Art. no. ELVDDW2AH201.5, 1,5 m

EN 354 + EN 355
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PREMIUM VEILIGHEIDSLIJNEN MET VALDEMPER

PREMIUM VEILIGHEIDSLIJNEN MET VALDEMPER
Deze veiligheidslijnen zijn voorzien van een valdemper, welke de kracht van de val 
absorbeert en daardoor een letselbeperkende werking heeft. 
• Edge Viper: polyamide kernmantellijn, stalen veiligheidshaak en aluminium 
  steigerhaak 
• Edge Viper Vario: idem Edge Viper, echter met instelbare lijn-lengte
• Edge Chameleon: polyamide Y-kernmantellijn, stalen veiligheidshaak en aluminium 
  steigerhaken
• Edge Chameleon Vario: idem Edge Chameleon, echter met instelbare lijn-lengte
(Naar keuze zijn andere haak-combinaties mogelijk.)

PREMIUM LIGNES DE SÉCURITÉ AVEC ABSORBEUR DE CHOC
Cettes lignes de sécurité sont fournies avec un absorbeur de choc qui absorbe la 
force de la chute ce qui a un effet restrictif des blessures.
• Edge Viper: ligne de base du manteau en polyamide. Mousqueton en acier et 
  crochet échafaudage en aluminium.  
• Edge Viper Vario: même que le Edge Viper, mais avec une longueur
  réglable
• Edge Chameleon: ligne de base du manteau en polyamide Y, crochet de sécurité en 
  acier et crochet échafaudage en aluminium.  
• Edge ChameleonVario: même que le Edge Chameleon, mais avec une longueur
  réglable (Autres combinaisons de crochets sont possibles)

PREMIUM SAFETY LINES WITH SHOCK ABSORBER
These safety lines are provided with a shock absorber, which absorbs the force of 
the fall and thereby has an injury restrictive effect.
• Edge Viper: polyamide core mantle line, steel and aluminium scaffolding 
  carabiner hook
• Edge Viper Vario: same as Edge Viper, but with adjustable line length
• Edge Chameleon: polyamide core mantle Y-line, steel and aluminium scaffold 
  carabiner hooks
• Edge Chameleon Vario: same as Edge Chameleon, but with adjustable line length
(Other hook combinations are possible.)

EDGE VIPER & EDGE CHAMELEON
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 PREMIUM VEILIGHEIDSLIJNEN MET VALDEMPER

EDGE VIPER EDGE VIPER VARIO EDGE CHAMELEON EDGE CHAMELEON VARIO

Art. no. EL22 0205 4
2 m (022+426)

EN 354 + EN 355

Art. no. EL22 1205 4
2 m (022+426)

EN 354 + EN 355

Art. no. EL22 0206 3
2 m (022+426+426)

EN 354 + EN 355

Art. no. EL22 1206 3
2 m  (022+426+426)

EN 354 + EN 355
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ELASTISCHE VEILIGHEIDSLIJNEN MET VALDEMPER

ELASTISCHE VEILIGHEIDSLIJNEN MET VALDEMPER
Ter bevordering van het gebruiksgemak zijn deze veiligheidslijnen  elastisch. Tevens 
zijn zij voorzien van een valdemper, welke de kracht van de val absorbeert en daardoor 
een letselbeperkende werking heeft. 
• Edge Delta 1: elastische veiligheidslijn, stalen veiligheidshaak en aluminium
  steigerhaak
• Edge Maverick: elastische veiligheidslijn met geïntegreerde valdemper en stalen
  steigerhaak
• Edge Delta 2: elastische Y-veiligheidslijn, stalen veiligheidshaak en aluminium 
  steigerhaken
• Edge Delta 2-RS: idem Edge Delta 2, echter voorzien van polsbanden
(Naar keuze zijn andere haak-combinaties mogelijk.)

LIGNES ÉLASTIQUES DE SÉCURITÉ AVEC ABSORBEUR DE CHOC
Afin d‘augmenter la facilité d‘utilisation cettes lignes sont en élastique.  Elles sont 
également fournies  avec un absorbeur de choc qui absorbe la force de la chute ce 
qui a un effet restrictif des blessures.
• Edge Delta 1: ligne de sécurité élastique, crochet de sécurité en acier et crochet
  échafaudage en aluminium.  
• Edge Maverick: ligne de sécurité élastique, avec un absorbeur de choc integré
  et un crochet échafaudage en acier.  
• Edge Delta 2: ligne de sécurité élastique Y, crochet de sécurité en acier et crochet 
  échafaudage en aluminium.  
• Edge Delta 2-RS: même que le Edge Delta 2, mais avec bracelet
(Autres combinaisons de crochets sont possibles)

SAFETY LINES WITH SHOCK ABSORBER
In order to increase the ease of use, these lifelines are elastic. They are also 
provided with a shock absorber, which absorbs the force of the fall and thereby has 
an injury restrictive effect.
• Edge Delta 1: elastic lanyard, steel safety hook and aluminium scaffold hook
• Edge Maverick: elastic lanyard, integrated shock absorber and steel scaffold 
  hook
• Edge Delta 2: elastic Y-lanyard, steel safety hook and aluminium scaffold hooks
• Edge Delta 2-RS: same as Edge Delta 2, but with wristbands
(Other hook combinations are possible.)

EDGE DELTA 1, EDGE MAVERICK & EDGE DELTA 2
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ELASTISCHE VEILIGHEIDSLIJNEN MET VALDEMPER

EDGE DELTA 1 EDGE MAVERICK EDGE DELTA 2 EDGE DELTA 2-RS

Art. no. EL2203054
2 m (022+426)

EN 354 + EN 355

Art. no. EL2205052
2 m (022+426)

EN 354 + EN 355

Art. no. EL2203063
2 m (022+426+426)

EN 354 + EN 355

Art. no. EL2213063
2 m (022+426+426)

EN 354 + EN 355
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VANGLIJNEN MET MEELOPENDE LIJNKLEM

VANGLIJNEN MET MEELOPENDE LIJNKLEM
De Edge Vertiline-reeks biedt de oplossing voor verticale werkzaamheden op hoogte. De 
meelopende lijnklem zorgt voor een veilige werksituatie op variërende hoogten.
• Edge Vertiline Basic: kernmantellijn 12 mm met niet-verwijderbare lijnklem,
  valdemper en stalen veiligheidshaken
• Edge Vertiline Universal: geslagen 14 mm lijn met verwijderbare lijnklem, 
  valdemper en twee veiligheidshaken 
(Op verzoek zijn andere lengtes verkrijgbaar.)

LIGNES DE SÉCURITÉ AVEC PINCES VARIABLES 
La gamme Edge Vertiline fournit la solution pour des travaux verticaux à hauteur. 
Les pinces variables assurent un environnement de travail en sécurité à différentes 
hauteurs.
• Edge Vertiline Basic: ligne de base du manteau 12 mm avec pince inamovible,
  absorbeur et crochet de sécurité en acier. 
• Edge Vertiline Universal: Ligne battu 14 mm avec pince amovible, absorbeur et 
  deux crochets de sécurité.
(Autres longueurs disponibles sur simple demande.)

LANYARD WITH LINE CLAMP
The Edge Vertiline series provides the solution for vertical work at height. The line clamp 
ensures a safe working environment at varying heights.
• Edge Vertiline Basic: core mantle line 12 mm,  non-removable line clamp, shock 
  absorber and steel safety hooks
• Edge Vertiline Universal: 14 mm rope with removable line clamp, shock absorber 
  and two safety hooks
(Other lengths are available on request.)
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VANGLIJNEN MET MEELOPENDE LIJNKLEM

EDGE VERTILINE BASIC EDGE VERTILINE BASIC EDGE VERTILINE UNIVERSAL EDGE VERTILINE UNIVERSAL

Art. no. EL2321810, 10 m (022+022)
Art. no. EL2321820, 20 m (022+022)

EN 353:2

Art. no. EL2321830, 30 m (022+022)
Art. no. EL2321840, 40 m (022+022)

EN 353:2

Art. no. EL2321610, 10 m (230+227)
Art. no. EL2321620, 20 m (230+227)

EN 353:2

Art. no. EL2321630, 30 m (230+227)
Art. no. EL2321640, 40 m (230+227)

EN 353:2
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Art. no. EH3201260

Aluminium↔  > 22 kN
61 mm
480 g
Norm:
EN 362/2004/A

Art. no. EH3301220

Staal↔  > 22 kN
17 mm
225 g
Norm:
EN 362/2004/T

HAKEN

FUJI-SAN

TEIDE

130 mm

68 m
m

Ø 17 mm
Ø 22 m

m

HAKEN
Edge biedt een uitgebalanceerd gamma haken voor een grote diversiteit aan toepassingen. 
Voor de juiste keuze is zowel het materiaal als de grootte van de haak-opening van belang.

MOUSQUETONS
Edge offre une gamme équilibrée pour une variété d’applications. Pour bien choisir 
l’importance du choix du materiel et la taille de l’ouverture de chrochet est primordial. 

CARABINERS
Edge offers a balanced range of carabiners for a wide variety of applications. Evident for 
making the right choice are both the material and size of the hook-opening.

236 mm

130 m
m

Ø 61 mm

Ø 
21

 m
m
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HAKEN

Art. no. EH3302230

Staal↔  > 25 kN
18 mm
156 g
Norm:
EN 362/2004/B

Art. no. EM32221x

Staal↔  > 22 kN
1: 80 mm
308 g

2: 110 mm
356 g

3: 140 mm
376 g

Norm:
EN 362/2004/T

Art. no. EM322220

Aluminium↔  > 22 kN
61 mm

Norm:
EN 362/2004/A

incl. al. lifting pole
max 6 m

Art. no. EH4300201

Deuranker
(Ancre de porte)
(Door anchor)

35 cm - 124 cm

Staal↔  > 22 kN

Norm:
EN 795

Art. no. EH3103240

Aluminium↔  > 36 kN
23 mm
97 g
Norm: 
EN 362/2004/B

Art. no. EH3300260

Staal↔  > 23 kN
56 mm
480 g
Norm: 
EN 362/2004/A

ANNAPURNA SANTIS BROOKS

OLYMPUS 1, 2, 3 KNEIFF LE ROCHER/FORTUNA

110 mm

58 m
m

Ø 18 mm

116 mm

73 m
m

Ø 23 mm

218 mm
110 m

m

Ø 56 mm

Ø
 2

0 
m

m
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24 mm PES band

Art. no. ES2430006
I 60 cm, O 120 cm

Art. no. ES2430008       
I 80 cm, O 160 cm

Art. no ES2430010       
I 100 cm, O 200 cm

Art. no. ES2430012        
I 120 cm, O 240 cm

Art. no ES2430016        
I 160 cm, O 320 cm

Art. no. ES2430020        
I 200 cm, O 400 cm

EN354 + EN566 
+ EN795

Art. no. EL4310015 

Tijdelijke horizontale 
verankeringslijn 20 m 

max 3 personen

↔  > 22 kN
17 mm
225 g

Norm:
EN 362/2004/T

ANKERMIDDELEN

EDGE SLINGS ↔  >30 kN

EDGE RAINBOW

ANKERMIDDELEN
Edge biedt met diverse ankermiddelen een oplossing voor tijdelijke en permanente 
verankering tijdens hoogte en diepte werkzaamheden. 

DES MOYENS D’ANCRAGE
Edge offre des moyens d‘ancrage pour l‘ancrage temporaire et permanente pour travailler 
à hauteur et la profondeur.

ANCHOR SOLUTIONS
Edge offers several anchor solutions, for both 
temporary and permanent anchorage during work 
at height and depth. 



31

ANKERMIDDELEN

Art. no. ESPN800

Norm:
EN 795

Art. no. EA800005

Staal↔  max 3 pers.
40 cm

Norm:
EN 795

Art. no. EA4300203

Staal↔  1 pers.
M19 fastner

Norm:
EN 795

Art. no. EA4310012

Aluminium
glijdende balkenklem
tbv H-profiel
95 - 400 mm

Norm:
EN 795

Art. no. EA4300202

Aluminium↔  1 pers.

Norm: 
EN 795

Art. no. EA4310010

Staal
loopcat tbv H-profiel
65 - 120 mm

Norm: 
EN 795

EDGE DRIEPOOT-SET MYRA GLACIER

BIGHORN MAUI YUKON
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VALSTOPBLOKKEN

EDGE KINETIX EDGE 102W (2 m) EDGE 203W (3,4 m)

  Art. no. FP1-CE-102WD 	Teide haak
  Art. no. FP1-CE-102WE 	Fuji San haak
  Art. no. FP1-CE-102WF	 Brooks haak 

EN 360

Art. no. EB4007072
band 2,5 m

EN 360

  Art. no. FP2-CE-203WD 	Teide haak
  Art. no. FP2-CE-203WE 	Fuji San haak
  Art. no. FP2-CE-203WF	 Brooks haak 

EN 360

EDGE KINETIX
De Edge Kinetix-valstopblokken 
hebben 2,5 m band, valdemper en 
draaibare veiligheidshaak. Naar wens 
is de steigerhaak te vervangen door 
een musketonhaak.

Les blocs antichute Edge Kinetix ont 
2,5 m de bande, l‘absorbeur et crochet 
de sécurité pivotant. Sur demande il 
est possible de remplacer le crochet 
d‘échafaudage par un mousqueton.

The Edge Kinetix self-retracting 
lifelines have a 2.5 m webbing, shock 
absorber and swivel safety hook. 
On request the scaffold hook can be 
replaced by a snap hook.

EDGE 102W/203W/206W
De Edge blokken hebben een 
Dyneema-band (2 m, 3,4 m of 6 m), 
aluminium/kunststof behuizing en 
draaibaar bevestigingspunt.

Les blocs Edge ont une sangle de 
Dyneema (2 m, 3,4 m ou 6 m), boîtier 
en aluminium/plastique et point 
d‘attachement pivotant.

The Edge blocks have a Dyneema 
webbing (2 m, 3,4 m or 6 m), 
aluminium/plastic housing and swivel 
attachment point.
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VALSTOPBLOKKEN

EDGE 206W (6 m)
EDGE 1010 / 1015 / 1020 /

1025 / 1030 EDGE UPGRADE - TWIN SRL

 Art. no. FP2-CE-206WD

 

EN 360

  
Art. no. FP1570909920 staal
Art. no. FP157090992003 aluminium 

EN 360

  Art. no. EGBLK1010G 	 10 m
  Art. no. EGBLK1015G (/R)*	 15 m
  Art. no. EGBLK1020G (/R)*	 20 m
  Art. no. EGBLK1025S 	 25 m
  Art. no. EGBLK1030S (/R)*	 30 m

EDGE 1010/1015/1020/1025/1030
De Edge valstopblokken van deze 
lijn hebben een gegalvaniseerde 
staalkabel van 4,5 mm dikte en 
een kunststof behuizing. Lengtes 
verkrijgbaar van 10 m t/m 30 m.

Ces blocs antichute Edge ont un câble 
en acier galvanisé d’un diamètre de 
4,5 mm et un boîtier en plastique.  
Longueurs de 10 m jusqu‘à 30 m.

These Edge self-retracting lifelines 
have a galvanized steel wire of 4.5 
mm thickness and a plastic housing. 
Lengths of 10 m up to 30 m.

EDGE UPGRADE - TWIN SRL
De Edge Upgrade is een twin-srl, het 
ideale lichtgewicht (2,05 kg) valtoestel 
voor de steigerbouw. Leverbaar met 
stalen of aluminium steigerhaken.

L‘Edge Upgrade est une twin-
srl, un bloc antichute léger (2,05 
kg), idéal pour la construction des 
chafaudages. Disponible avec des 
crochets d‘échafaudage en acier ou 
en aluminium.

The Edge Upgrade is a twin-srl, 
the ideal lightweight (2.05 kg) self-
retractable device for scaffolding. 
Available with steel or aluminum 
scaffolding hooks.

  Ook 
verkrijgbaar 

met aluminium 
steigerhaken.

  * (/R) = rescue winch
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DIVERSEN

Art. no. ER5056100
Backpack small

ca. 36 x 28 x 10 (10 l.)

Art. no. ER5056200
Transportbag large

ca. 97 x 62 (45 l.)

Art. no. ER5056000
Backpack medium 
ca. 78 x 42 (21 l.)

Art. no. ET5054000
Anti-Trauma Strap

Art. no. EB201201
Edge box

40 x 30 x 24
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SETS

EDGE HOOGTEWERKERSET EDGE BASIC STEIGERSET EDGE SCHUINEDAKENSET EDGE PROFSET 2m

Art. no. FP1607

EDGE 1 
+ 

EDGE FOX 2 - 1,5 m 
+

EDGE BOX

Art. no. ECD1970

EDGE 2 
+

EDGE VIPER 2 m 
+

EDGE BOX

Art. no. FP1111

ROCKY
+

EDGE VERTILINE UNIVERSAL 20m
+

SLING 80cm + ANNAPURNA + EDGE BOX

Art. no. ESLC1975

EDGE 2
+

EDGE 102WF + ANNAPURNA
+

EDGE BOX

Andere setconfiguraties mogelijk
D‘autres configurations sont disponibles
Other sets are possible
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VEILIGHEIDSHELMEN

CASQUES DE SÉCURITÉ

HEAD PROTECTION
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VEILIGHEIDSHELMEN

FUNCTIONEEL EN VEILIG
De veiligheidshelmen uit ons gamma bieden een goede pasvorm en eenvoudige 
instellingsmogelijkheden. De helmen zijn leverbaar in diverse utvoeringen en kleuren.

• Edge E79R: HDPE helmschaal, 4-punts textiel binnenwerk en draaiknop
• Edge E59: HDPE helmschaal, kunststof binnenwerk,
  schuifverstelling
• Edge E79: HDPE helmschaal, 4-punts tectiel binnenwerk, 
  schuifverstelling
• Edge E AIr Lite: stootpet norm EN 812:2012

SIMPLE, FONCTIONEL ET SÛR
Notres casques fournissent un bon ajustement et options de réglage facile. Les casques 
sont disponible en différents modèles et couleurs. 

• Edge E79R: HDPE coque du casque avec 4-point tergal et le bouton
• Edge E59: HDPE coque du casque avec fermature intérieur en 
  plastique et glissière
• Edge E79: HDPE coque du casque avec fermature intérieur
  en textile et glissière
• Edge E Air Lite: casquette anti-heurt norm EN 812:2012

SIMPLE, FUNTIONAL AND SAFE
Our safety helmets provide a good fit and easy adjustment options. The safety helmets are 
available in various types and colours.

• Edge E79R: HDPE shell provided with a 4-points textile harness and ratchet
• Edge E59: HDPE shell with plastic suspension pin lock
• Edge E79: HDPE shell with textile suspension and pin lock
• Edge E Air Lite: bump cap norm EN 812:2012
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RATCHET/E79R:	

Art. no. HP241R/01

Art. no. HP241R/02

Art. no. HP241R/18

Art. no. HP241R/17

Art. no. HP241R/15

Art. no. HP241R/04

Art. no. HP241R/20

Art. no. HP241R/11

Art. no. HP241R/09

VEILIGHEIDSHELMEN

EDGE

ECONOMY/E59:

Art. no. HP221/01

Art. no. HP221/02

Art. no. HP221/18

Art. no. HP221/17

Art. no. HP221/15

Art. no. HP221/04

Art. no. HP221/20

Art. no. HP221/11

Art. no. HP221/09

EDGE EDGE E AIR LITE

TEXTILE PIN LOCK/E79:

Art. no. HP241/01 

Art. no. HP24/02

Art. no. HP241/18

Art. no. HP241/17

Art. no. HP241/15

Art. no. HP241/04

Art. no. HP241/20

Art. no. HP241/11

Art. no. HP241/09

Art. no. HP6946/08.E

Norm EN 812:2012

Art. no. HP6946/11.E

Norm EN 812:2012
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ADEMHALINGSBESCHERMING

PROTECTION RESPIRATOIRE

RESPIRATORY PROTECTION
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DISPOSABLE STOFMASKERS

DISPOSABLE STOFMASKERS
De disposable-reeks biedt bescherming aan de luchtwegen tijdens het werken in een 
stoffige omgeving. De reeks bevat een serie cupmaskers en plooimaskers in de klasse 
FFP2, FFP2V en FFP3V. De plooimaskers zijn per stuk verpakt.

MASQUES JETABLES 
Les masques jetables vous assurent d‘une protection des voies respiratoires dans 
les environnements poussièreux. La série contient le respirateur à demi-masque, le 
respirateur à masque-souple, classe FFP2, FFP2V, FFP3V. Les masques souples sont 
emballés de façon individuelle.

DISPOSABLE DUSTMASKS
The disposable series provides respiratory protection for working in dusty areas. The 
series contains cup masks and foldable masks, class FFP2, FFP2V and FFP3V. The 
foldable masks are individually wrapped.
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DISPOSABLE STOFMASKERS

Art. no. EFTK500100

Art. no. RP820 Art. no. RP820V Art. no. RP930V

Art. no. RP723V Art. no. RP724VEDGE FIT TEST EDGE FOLD FLAT EDGE FOLD FLAT

EDGE CUP EDGE CUP EDGE CUP

FFP3V

FFP2 FFP3VFFP2V

FFP2V
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ADEMHALINGSBESCHERMING KLASSE 1 EN 2

VEILIG EN COMFORTABEL
Ter bescherming van de luchtwegen biedt Edge maskers en filters in klasse 1 en 2.
De comfortabele maskers zijn gefabriceerd uit hoogwaardig rubber en silicone.
De filters in klasse 1 en 2 zijn verkrijgbaar in de volgende uitvoeringen:
• A 		  = organische gassen en dampen met een kookpunt > 65°C
• AP3		  = organische gassen en dampen in combinatie met fijnstof (giftig)
• ABEK 	 = organische en anorganische gassen en dampen, zwaveldioxide en ammoniak
• ABEKP3	 = organische en anorganische gassen en dampen, zwaveldioxide, ammoniak en
 		     fijnstof (giftig)
• AP3		  = organische gassen en dampen in combinatie met fijnstof (giftig)
• B		  = anorganische gassen en dampen
• AX		  = organische gassen en dampen met een kookpunt < 65°C
Overige uitvoeringen op aanvraag.

SÉCURE ET COMFORTABLE
Pour la protection des voies respiratoires Edge vous propose des masques et filtres classe 1 et 
2. Les respirateurs à demi-masque confortable sont fabriqués avec du caoutchouc et de silicone 
de haute qualité.
Les filtres classe 1 et 2 sont disponibles dans les versions suivantes :
A		  = gaz et vapeurs organiques avec point d’ébullition > 65°C
AP3		  = gaz et vapeurs organiques en combinaison de particules (toxique)
ABEK 		  = gaz et vapeurs organiques et inorganiques, le dioxyde de soufre et 
		     ammoniaque
ABEK3		 = gaz et vapeurs organiques et inorganiques, le dioxyde de soufre, 
		     ammoniaque et particules (toxique)
AP3 		  = gaz et vapeurs organiques en combinaison de particules (toxique)
B		  = gaz inorganiques et vapeurs
AX		  = gaz organiques et vapeurs avec  point d’ébullition < 65°C
Autres modéles sur demande.

SAFE AND COMFORTABLE
We offer breathing masks and filters in class 1 and 2. The comfortable masks are made of high-
quality rubber and silicone.
The filters in class 1 and 2 are available in the following versions: 
• A 		  = organic gases and vapours with a boiling point > 65°C 
• AP3 		  = organic gases and vapours in combination with particulate matter (toxic) 
• ABEK 	 = organic and inorganic gases and vapours, sulphur dioxide and ammonia 
• ABEKP3 	 = organic and inorganic gases and vapours, sulphur dioxide, ammonia and 
		     particulate matter (toxic) 
• AP3 		  = organic gases and vapours in combination with particulate matter (toxic) 
• B 		  = inorganic gases and vapours 
• AX 		  = organic gases and vapours with a boiling point < 65°C
Other filters on request.
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ADEMHALINGSBESCHERMING KLASSE 1 EN 2

HALFGELAATSMASKER RUBBER KLASSE 1 HALFGELAATSMASKER SILICONE KLASSE 1 VOLGELAATSMASKER KLASSE 2

Art. no. EM300202 Art. no. EM300102 Art. no. EM400201

FILTERS KLASSE 1 FILTERS KLASSE 1   FILTERS KLASSE 2 (DIN SCHROEFDRAAD)

A1 klasse 1 		  Art. no. EF301102
A1P3 klasse 1 		  Art. no. EF301109
A1B1E1K1P3 klasse 1 	 Art. no. EF301117
P3 klasse 1 A		  Art. no. EF301101

P3 klasse 2 		  Art. no. EF401201
A2 klasse 2 		  Art. no. EF401202
A2B2P3 klasse 2 	 Art. no. EF401215
A2B2E2K2 klasse 2 	 Art. no. EF401214
AX klasse 2 		  Art. no. EF401203
A2B2E2K2P3 klasse 2 	 Art. no. EF401217

A1 klasse 1 		  Art. no. EF301102
A1P3 klasse 1 		  Art. no. EF301109
A1B1E1K1P3 klasse 1 	 Art. no. EF301117
P3 klasse 1 A		  Art. no. EF301101
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OOG-/GELAATSBESCHERMING

PROTECTION OCULAIRE/FACIALE

EYE/FACE PROTECTION
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VEILIGHEIDSBRILLEN

OOG-/GELAATSBESCHERMING
Edge Safety  Equipment  ontwikkelt   moderne, comfortabele en hoogwaardige veiligheidsbrillen 
en gelaatsschermen. Ons assortiment biedt aansluiting op de veranderende vraag vanuit de 
markt, zonder het oogpunt van veiligheid uit het oog te verliezen.

PROTECTION OCULAIRE/FACIALE
Edge Safety Equipment développe des lunettes de sécurité de haute qualité, modernes et 
confortables, ainsi que des protections de visage.Notre assortiment répond aux exigences 
du marché tout en préservant votre sécurité.
 

EYE/FACE PROTECTION
Edge Safety Equipment develops modern, comfortable and high-quality safety glasses and 
visors. Our range offers an answer to the ever changing demand, without losing sight of 
safety.

Symboolverklaring/ Explication des symboles/ Symbol explanation

Anti-kras Plus

Anti-condens Plus

UV bescherming

IR = 5

Anti-kras ++
Anti-condens ++ 

Anti-Scratch Plus

Anti-Fog Plus

UV protection

IR = 5

Anti-Scratch ++
Anti-Fog ++ 

Anti-rayures Plus

Anti-condensation Plus

Absorption d’UV

IR = 5

Anti-rayures ++
Anti-condensation ++ KN
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Art. no. EPCE250BA

VEILIGHEIDSBRILLEN

WARRIOR SHOOTING STAR OWL

Art.no. EPCE100BA

Art.no. EPCE100BS

THUNDER

Art. no. EPCE250BIO

Art. no. EPCE250BS

Art. no. EPCE150BA

Art. no. EPCE150BS

HAWK

Art. EPCE3825S
      

Art. no. EPCE200BA

Art. no. EPCE200BIO

Art. no. EPCE200BS

SPIDER

Art. no. EPCE875S

Art.no. EPCE100BC

Art.no. EPCE100BIO

Art.no. EPCE150BC

Art.no. EPCE150BIO

Art.no. EPCE250BC Art.no. EPCE825C

KN

KN

KN
KN

KN

KN

KN

KN

Art. no. EPCE200BC

KN

KN

KN

Art.no. EPCE875C



50

VEILIGHEIDSBRILLEN

BASIC DYNA FUSION VISITOR

Art.no. EPCE475A

Art.no. EPCE475S

TECHNO

Art. no. EPCE850IO

Art. no. EPCE850S

Art. no. EPCE650S

ULTRA SPECTAGOGGLE

Art. EPCE910S

 

CHEM SPLASH

Art.no. EPCE475C

Art.no. EPCE475IO

Art.no. EPCE650C

Art.no. EPCE850C

KN

KN

Art.no. EPCE700C

Art.no. EPCE910C Art.no. EPCE20

FALCON
Art.no. EPCE50C
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VEILIGHEIDSBRILLEN /  GELAATSSCHERMEN

VOLCANO PLUS RACER 605

Art.no. EPCE675SG

HYDRA PEGASUS

Art. no. EPCE350S

607

Art. no.  607A00050

Polycarbonaat gebo-
gen X5 vizier tbv 605 
en 606

Art. no. 607A70000

Polycarbonaat 
gebogen vizier tbv 
605 en 606

Art. no. 607010022

Polycarbonaat vlak 
vizier tbv 605 en 606

Art. no. 606050000

Universele alumini-
um helmbeugel.

Art. no. 605010000

606
Art.no. EPCE675CG Art.no. EPCE350C

Art.no. EPCE251C

OSPREY

Art. no. EPCE845S

Art.no. EPCE845C
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GEHOORBESCHERMING

PROTECTION AUDITIVE 

HEARING PROTECTION
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GEHOORBESCHERMING

GEHOORBESCHERMING
De Edge gehoorbescherming, biedt comfort en bescherming voor het gehoor 
tijdens het werken in een lawaaierige omgeving. Het assortiment bevat oordoppen/-
pluggen, detecteerbare oordoppen en gehoorkappen. De dempingswaarde van de 
gehoorbeschermingsartikelen wordt uitgedrukt in SNR-waarde, welke in de product data 
sheets worden weergegeven.

Oordop/-plug:  art. no.
Oordop/-plug met koord: art.no + C 
Detecteerbare oordop/-plug: art. no + CD
Eenheid navulverpakking tbv dispenser: art. no. / aantal
 
PROTECTION AUDITIVE 
Le protection auditive de Edge, vous offre confort et protection de auditive l’ouïe 
quand vous travaillez dans un environnement bruyant. La gamme comprend bouchons 
d‘oreilles, des bouchons d‘oreilles détectables et casques antibruit. La valeur 
d‘amortissement, des articles de protection auditive, est exprimée comme SNR-valeur, 
qui sont affichés dans les fiches de données du produit.

Bouchon d‘oreille: art. no.
Bouchon d‘oreille avec cordon: art.no + C
Bouchon d‘oreille détectables: art no + CD
Recharge unité distributrice: art. no. / numéro

HEARING PROTECTION
Edge hearing protection, offers comfort and protection for the hearing while working in a 
noisy environment. The range includes earplugs, detectable earplugs and ear muffs. The 
attenuation value of the hearing protection articles is expressed in SNR-value, which can 
be found in the product data sheets.

Earplug: art. no.
Earplug with cord: art.no + C
Detectable earplug: art. no + CD
Refill dispenser unit: art. no. / number
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GEHOORBESCHERMING

DYNA-FIT 101

Art. no. NP101
Art. no. NP101C
Art. no. NP101CD
Art. no. NP101/300

COMFORT-FIT 104 PIPER

DYNA-FIT LITE 102

Art. no. NP102
Art. no. NP102C
Art. no. NP102/250

Art. no. NP103
Art. no. NP103C

Art. no. NP104
Art. no. NP104C

COMFORT-FIT DETECT 104

Art. no. NP104CD

LITE BAND 105

Art. no. NP105

incl. 250 plugs NP101

Art. no. NP250

SPITFIRE

 

HERCULES

B52

DISPENSER

QUIET-FIT 103

SNR
34dB

SNR
34dB

SNR
23dB

SNR
27dB

SNR
27dB

SNR
24dB

Art. no. NP111 Art. no. NP117

Art. no. NP114

SNR
31dB

SNR
34dB

SNR
30dB

SNR
29dB

Art. no. NP110



56

Voor een optimale herkenbaarheid, versterking 
van merkherkenning en een eenduidige uitstral-
ing bieden wij de mogelijkheid om tal van PBM’s 
uit onze premium reeksen te personaliseren. 
Dit kan bijvoorbeeld door de toevoeging van uw 
logo op de producten of de kleurkeuze van het 
materiaal. 

Deze aanpassingen vallen uiteraard binnen 
de geldende certificeringen en doen geen 
consessie aan veiligheid of gebruikscomfort.

Ook de ontwikkeling van een product of samen-
stelling van een pakket, passend bij uw wens of 
toepassingsbehoefte, behoort tot de mogelijk-
heden.  

Benader hiervoor uw contactpersoon.
milieu en het welzijn van onze werknemers.

Pour une reconnaissance optimale, un renforce-
ment de la reconnaissance de la marque et 
une apparence sans ambiguïté, nous offrons la 
possibilité de personnaliser de nombreux EPI de 
nos gammes premium. Cela peut être fait, par 
exemple, en ajoutant votre logo aux produits ou 
en choisissant la couleur du matériau.

Ces modifications sont conformes aux certifica-
tions pertinentes et ne compromettent pas la 
sécurité ou le confort de l’utilisateur.

Le développement d’un produit ou la composi-
tion d’un ensemble, ce qui correspond à vos 
souhaits ou besoins d’application, est également 
possible.

S’il vous plaît contacter votre interlocuteur pour 
cela.

For optimal recognisability, reinforcement of 
brand recognition and an unambiguous 
appearance, we offer the possibility to personal-
ize numerous PPE from our premium ranges. 
For example, by adding your logo on the 
products or the color choice of material.

These modifications meet the relevant certifi-
cations and make no concession to safety or 
convenience.

The development of a product or composition of 
a package, which suits your wishes or applica-
tion needs, is also possible.

Please contact your contact person for further 
information.

CORPORATE IDENTITY
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TRAININGKEURING

KEURING
Voor het garanderen van de gebruiksveiligheid dienen vele PBM‘s jaarlijks 
gecontroleerd te worden op de juiste werking en eventuele slijtage. Naar 
wens kan deze keuring op uw of onze locatie worden uitgevoerd. 

 
INSPECTION
Pour garantir la sécurité de l‘utilisateur, de nombreux EPI doivent être 
contrôlés chaque année pour vérifier leur bon fonctionnement et leur 
possible usure. Si vous le souhaitez, cette inspection peut être effectuée 
chez vous ou chez nous.

INSPECTION
To guarantee the safety of use serve many PBMs annually be checked for 
proper operation and possible wear. On request these inspections can be 
conducted at your or our location.

TRAINING
De veiligheid van PBM‘s is onlosmakelijk verbonden met de kennis van 
het juiste gebruik van het product. Daarom bieden wij diverse maatwerk 
trainingen aan. Of het nu om de gebruiker of de verkoop-adviseur gaat. 
Naar wens kan een training op uw of onze locatie worden georganiseerd. 
  
TRAINING 
La sécurité des EPI est inextricablement liée à la connaissance de 
l‘utilisation correcte du produit. Voilà pourquoi nous offrons différents cours 
de formation sur mesure. Que ce concerne l‘utilisateur ou le conseiller de 
vente. Si vous le souhaitez, une formation peut être organisée à votre ou 
notre emplacement.

TRAINING
The safety of PPE is inextricably linked to the knowledge of the proper use 
of the product. Therefore, we offer various customized training courses. 
Whether it concerns the user or the sales advisor. If desired training can be 
organized at your or our location.
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Edge Safety Equipment B.V.
Anodeweg 52
4338 RA Middelburg
The Netherlands

www.edge-safety.eu
sales@edge-safety.eu

+31 118 745 760
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